Softball Draw — 35E Pool E

Seajades
Wildcats

DATE
3-Nov-18
Saturday

4-Nov-18
Sunday

5-Nov-18
Monday

Redbacks Black
Ipswich Tigers

TIME
11.45am
1.20pm
1.20pm
2.55pm
2.55pm
4.30pm
4.30pm

7.00am
7.00am
8.35am
8.35am
10.10am
10.10am
11.45am

11.45am
11.45am
1.20pm
1.20pm
2.55pm
2.55pm
4.30pm

Roma Masters

POM Bears Softball

DIAMOND

26
25
26
25
26
25
26

17
18
17
18
17
18
18

20
21
20
21
20
21
20

TEAM

Redbacks Black
POM Bears Softball
Redbacks Black
Roma Masters
Wildcats

Roma Masters
Ipswich Tigers

Pom Bears Softball
Toowoomba Dames
Pom Bears Softball
Ipswich Tigers
Seajades

Ipswich Tigers
Wildcats

Seajades
Redbacks Black
Seajades
Roma Masters
Wildcats
Roma Masters
Wildcats

PAN PACIFIC
MASTERS GAMES

Toowoomba Dames

TEAM

Wildcats

Ipswich Tigers
Seajades
Toowoomba Dames
POM Bears Softball
Seajades
Toowoomba Dames

Seajades

Redbacks Black
Toowoomba Dames
Redbacks Black
Wildcats

Roma Masters
Roma Masters

Ipswich Tigers

POM Bears Softball
Toowoomba Dames
Redbacks Black
Toowoomba Dames
POM Bears Softball
Ipswich Tigers

mastersgames.com.au #PPMG18
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