

Softball Draw – 35E Pool E

Seajades	
Wildcats	

Redbacks Black Ipswich Tigers

Roma Masters POM Bears Softball **Toowoomba Dames**

DATE	TIME	DIAMOND	TEAM	TEAM
3-Nov-18	11.45am	26	Redbacks Black	Wildcats
Saturday	1.20pm	25	POM Bears Softball	Ipswich Tigers
	1.20pm	26	Redbacks Black	Seajades
	2.55pm	25	Roma Masters	Toowoomba Dames
	2.55pm	26	Wildcats	POM Bears Softball
	4.30pm	25	Roma Masters	Seajades
	4.30pm	26	Ipswich Tigers	Toowoomba Dames
4-Nov-18	7.00am	17	Pom Bears Softball	Seajades
Sunday	7.00am	18	Toowoomba Dames	Redbacks Black
	8.35am	17	Pom Bears Softball	Toowoomba Dames
	8.35am	18	Ipswich Tigers	Redbacks Black
	10.10am	17	Seajades	Wildcats
	10.10am	18	Ipswich Tigers	Roma Masters
	11.45am	18	Wildcats	Roma Masters
5-Nov-18	11.45am	20	Seajades	Ipswich Tigers
Monday	11.45am	21	Redbacks Black	POM Bears Softball
	1.20pm	20	Seajades	Toowoomba Dames
	1.20pm	21	Roma Masters	Redbacks Black
	2.55pm	20	Wildcats	Toowoomba Dames
	2.55pm	21	Roma Masters	POM Bears Softball
	4.30pm	20	Wildcats	Ipswich Tigers









* 1300MEDICS